






 



 

Summer term 1 Enrichment Clubs  

Weekly Attendance for week ending  6th May 2022  - 97.01% 

St Cuby  100%   St Keyne  98.69% 

St Ladoca  92.74%      St Blaise 96.59% 

The Government advises that attendance should not fall below 96% 



 

Cuby     -  Fern for trying super hard with her morning phonics! 

Keyne    -  Zack for focussed story writing with excellent 

              Handwriting and punctuation. 

Ladoca   -  Henry for some fantastic writing this week and really 

              being inspired by our topic, coming up with some 

              fantastic emotive sentences. 

Blaise    -   Y6—for their great effort during SATS. 

Blake Max 
Tilly 

Annie-Rose 

Henry (Keyne) 
Theo Lincoln 



Thursdays 

only 



Dates for your Diary 

Thu 19 May  am Year 5 Sailing at Percuil 

Weds 25 May  Ladoca class trip to Ennis Farm 

23-27 May 22  Year 5 & 6 Intensive swimming week at Polkyth Leisure Centre 

 

Fri 27 May  Last day of Summer term 1 

Fri 3 Jun                       Queens Platinum Jubilee ‘Party in the Park’ - Ladock Park 

Sun 5 Jun                    ‘The Big Lunch’ - special church service complete with church bells followed by ‘bring your own picnic’ 

                                      refreshments provided—in front of Victorian building—Ladock school 

Mon 6 Jun                   Platinum Jubilee Inset Day 

Tues 7 Jun                   First day of Summer term 2 

Wed 8 June                Blaise class trip to Woodland Valley Farm—click here for consent form 

Thu 9 June                  am Year 6 Sailing at Percuil 

Wed 15 Jun                Sports Day—more details to follow 

Thu 16 Jun                  am Year 6 Sailing at Percuil 

Thu 16 Jun                  Class Photographs 

Tues 21 Jun                Keyne class trip to Woodland Valley Farm—click here for consent form 

Wed 22 Jun                Reserve Sports Day 

Thu 23 Jun                  am Year 6 Sailing at Percuil 

Thur 23 Jun                3.15pm—(after pick up) ‘Water a Jubilee Tree’ - Ladock churchyard extension—details to follow.

29 Jun—1 Jul  Blaise class residential to Barton Hall Torquay 

Thu 14 Jul  KS2 Production—more details to follow 

19 July   Year 5 & 6 surf school with Eskinzo at Porthtowan—more details to follow.

Fri 22 Jul  END OF TERM 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dY85Aa4vAk6ZJoMu7AMgNsoZAh65wZ9BmyqFDGjrVLNUQlkzT0xWVE5IUDQ5VTRNMjNQQ0xSTVlBSy4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dY85Aa4vAk6ZJoMu7AMgNsoZAh65wZ9BmyqFDGjrVLNUQ0VOR0lESFZaTE5PWlk0MzVCREtLSFlKSS4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dY85Aa4vAk6ZJoMu7AMgNsoZAh65wZ9BmyqFDGjrVLNUQ003WkxUODBaOE1WQUQ1NVo1RzVKS0c0Wi4u
https://www.cornwall.gov.uk/education-and-learning/schools-and-colleges/school-term-dates-and-inset-days/










 

 

Jacket Potatoes 

will also be  

available on this 

day. £2.34 

19th May 










